
Forestry

Team Results

1st Place: Ohio

2nd Place: Pennsylvania

3rd Place: New Hampshire

4th Place: Virginia

5th Place: Connecticut

Individual Results

1st Place: Zach Bodwell - New Hampshire

2nd Place: Alexander Gibbs - Ohio

3rd Place: Davis Sodders - Ohio

4th Place: Abigail Edelman - Connecticut

5th Place: Josh Kehne - Pennsylvania

6th Place: Billy Brown - Pennsylvania

7th Place: Caleb Davis - Virginia

8th Place: Craig Holmes - New Hampshire

9th Place: Ali Ety - Ohio

Printed For:

File Name:

Date:

Time:

Page:

Production

Big E Data

1

09/17/2017

9:57 PM



# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Forestry

2017

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Zach Bodwell 2 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 493 493 1
Alexander Gibbs 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 483 483 2
Davis Sodders 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 451 451 3
Abigail Edelman 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 418 418 4
Josh Kehne 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 418 418 5
Billy Brown 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 412 412 6
Caleb Davis 4 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 396 396 7
Craig Holmes 1 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 393 393 8
Ali Ety 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 385 385 9
Kaylee Savage 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 378 378 10
Jeremiah Koontz 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 375 375 11
Alyssa Vass 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 373 373 12
Nicholas Smith 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 373 373 13
Henry Sarafin 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 362 362 14
Travis Sutcliffe 3 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 354 354 15
Nick Kaczowski 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 349 349 16
Anhkhoo Hartigan 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 345 345 17
Jason Penton 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 344 344 18
Clayton Davis 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 310 310 19
Jesse Walls 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 295 295 20
Dylan Larose 4 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 271 271 21
Clayton Smith 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 264 264 22
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# Raw Score Adj Score Rank

Student Summary Report for
Forestry

2017

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST

Student Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Kaelyn Parks 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 258 258 23
Dekoven Hopkins 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 252 252 24
Colt Casida 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 242 242 25
Stephani Vera 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 210 210 26
Amber Tully 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 200 200 27
Joshua White 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 198 198 28
Caitlynn Cubbage 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 172 172 29
Hayden Norris 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 162 162 30
Pilar Willey 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 155 155 31
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Team Summary Report For
Forestry

2017Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act  Scr Adj Scr Rank Medal

Team Summary Report with Name in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Ohio 177477 19097 1  OH

Pennsylvania 159546 29098 1  PA

New Hampshire 158675 39094 1  NH

Virginia 153684 49100 1  VA

Connecticut 140551 59089 1  CT

Maryland 92229 69093 1  MD

Delaware 87956 79090 1  DE

Massachusetts 87866 89092 1  MA
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Forestry

2017

Tree ID Timber 
Cruising

Written Exam Equipment 
ID

Rotate 1- 
Forestry 
Disorders

Rotate 2- 
Maps

Team Actvity
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

all sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 OH Ohio 177477
  3   Davis Sodders 45175 74 52 90 90 70
  10   Kaylee Savage 37885 39 44 70 80 60
  9   Ali Ety 38575 40 60 70 60 80
  2   Alexander Gibbs 483100 63 70 85 85 80

Subtotal: 335 216 226 315 315 290 77

2 PA Pennsylvania 159546
  11   Jeremiah Koontz 37585 11 44 100 85 50
  5   Josh Kehne 41895 61 52 100 60 50
  18   Jason Penton 34470 50 54 65 45 60
  6   Billy Brown 41290 29 48 95 90 60

Subtotal: 340 151 198 360 280 220 46

3 NH New Hampshire 158675
  8   Craig Holmes 39380 27 86 90 80 30
  1   Zach Bodwell 49365 68 80 100 90 90
  15   Travis Sutcliffe 35465 43 86 70 70 20
  21   Dylan Larose 27155 14 52 70 50 30

Subtotal: 265 152 304 330 290 170 75

4 VA Virginia 153684
  12   Alyssa Vass 37380 31 52 80 60 70
  13   Nicholas Smith 37380 44 44 85 70 50
  19   Clayton Davis 31070 37 28 65 50 60
  7   Caleb Davis 39680 50 36 75 65 90

Subtotal: 310 162 160 305 245 270 84
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Year:

Team Line Score Report For
Forestry

2017

Tree ID Timber 
Cruising

Written Exam Equipment 
ID

Rotate 1- 
Forestry 
Disorders

Rotate 2- 
Maps

Team Actvity
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award

ST

all sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

5 CT Connecticut 140551
  4   Abigail Edelman 41885 71 62 85 75 40
  16   Nick Kaczowski 34990 62 52 40 55 50
  17   Anhkhoo Hartigan 34585 16 64 80 70 30
  25   Colt Casida 24235 16 46 65 40 40

Subtotal: 295 165 224 270 240 160 51

6 MD Maryland 92229
  20   Jesse Walls 29550 36 44 50 55 60
  30   Hayden Norris 16220 18 44 40 20 20
  22   Clayton Smith 26420 17 62 65 40 60
  29   Caitlynn Cubbage 17210 12 50 30 40 30

Subtotal: 100 83 200 185 155 170 29

7 DE Delaware 87956
  23   Kaelyn Parks 25840 3 40 70 65 40
  27   Amber Tully 20045 20 40 30 45 20
  26   Stephani Vera 21025 4 36 60 55 30
  31   Pilar Willey 15510 7 28 45 55 10

Subtotal: 120 34 144 205 220 100 56

8 MA Massachusetts 87866
  24   Dekoven Hopkins 25265 5 32 50 40 60
  14   Henry Sarafin 36270 24 58 70 50 90
  28   Joshua White 19840 21 32 40 25 40

Subtotal: 175 50 122 160 115 190 66
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